1230 Ontario Road  Green Bay, Wisconsin 54311
Tel:  (800) 95-SEURA  (920) 857-9069  Fax:  (920) 857-9490
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Outdoor Weatherproof TV
Vividly reliable picture quality for sunny applications
Storm Ultra Bright™
	 TV Size	 Model Number	 Viewable Screen Size	 Total Size	 Unit Depth	 Weight	 VESA Pattern
	 42″	 STRM-42.2-UB	 36.6″ w x 20.6″ h	 40.5″ w x 24.6″ h	 3.7″	 77 lbs	 400 x 400mm
	 47″	 STRM-47.2-UB	 40.9″ w x 23.0″ h	 44.8″ w x 27.0″ h	 3.7″	 94 lbs	 400 x 400mm
	 55″	 STRM-55.2-UB	 47.6″ w x 26.8″ h	 52.2″ w x 31.5″ h	 3.7″	 117 lbs	 400 x 400mm
	 65″	 STRM-65.3-UB	 56.8″ w x 32.4″ h	 59.8″ w x 35.4″ h	 3.7″	 124 lbs	 400 x 400mm
	 84″	 STRM-84.3-UB	 73.25″ w x 41.2″ h 	 77.9″ w x 45.9″ h	 3.6″ (4.5″ with handles)	 220 lbs	 600 x 400mm
Feature	 Rating
Operating Temperature	 -30°F to 122°F *
Response Time	 8 ms †
Power Consumption	 < 10W Standby/200W-800W In Use

Digital
Audio
Out
Component
Video Input
AV
Input 2
RF Coaxial Antenna/Cable input
Connections for 42″, 47″, and 55″ models Connections for 65″ and 84″ models
Waterproof compartment:
12.59″ w x 7.25″ h x 1.25″ d
Description	 Model
Articulating Full Motion Mount	 AFMW-1
Tilting Wall Mount 	 TW-1
Description	 Model
Protective TV Cover, 42″ Outdoor TV Size 	 CVR-42.2-UB
Protective TV Cover, 47″ Outdoor TV Size 	 CVR-47.2-UB
Protective TV Cover, 55″ Outdoor TV Size 	 CVR-55.2-UB
Protective TV Cover, 65″ Outdoor TV Size 	 CVR-65.3-UB
Protective TV Cover, 84″ Outdoor TV Size 	 CVR-84.3-UB
Accessories
* Installation in sunlight reduces the maximum permitted air temperature
† 84″ model: 12 ms
‡ IP56 rating applies to all surfaces except for the bottom. Do not spray or splash the bottom of the TV from below.